

## Tikka Shack Opens New Location in White Marsh – Expanding Fast-Casual Indian Dining in the Maryland

The fast-growing fast-casual Indian restaurant has finally arrived in White Marsh, bringing a modern twist to authentic flavors

WHITE MARSH, MD, UNITED STATES, March 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Tikka Shack, the fastest-growing fast-casual Indian restaurant chain in the U.S., is thrilled to announce the grand opening of its newest location in White Marsh, Maryland. Known for its modern take on Indian cuisine, Tikka Shack is set to bring fresh, bold flavors to the heart of the community.



Delicious Indian Pizza at Tikka Shack

Located at 5272 Campbell Blvd, Nottingham, MD - the new Tikka Shack will offer a diverse menu featuring signature dishes like creamy tikka masalas, flavorful biryanis, sizzling tandoori bites, and the ever-popular naan pizzas and wings. With a focus on high-quality ingredients and

"

We are thrilled to bring Tikka Shack to White Marsh. Our goal has always been to make Indian flavors enjoyable for everyone, and we can't wait for White Marsh to experience our take on it"

Pramod Prodduturi

authentic Indian spices, Tikka Shack aims to provide an inviting and accessible Indian dining experience for all.

"We're excited to introduce White Marsh to the vibrant flavors of Tikka Shack," said Pramod Prodduturi, at Tikka Shack. "Our goal is to make Indian cuisine more approachable and enjoyable for everyone, whether you're a longtime fan or trying it for the first time. We can't wait to welcome the community to our newest location."

The White Marsh location will feature a warm, welcoming atmosphere with fast-casual convenience, perfect for dine-

in, takeout, and online ordering. Customers can expect a mix of traditional favorites and creative fusion dishes that cater to a variety of tastes and dietary preferences.

To celebrate the grand opening, Tikka Shack will be hosting special promotions and giveaways for the first week. Guests are encouraged to follow Tikka Shack on social media for updates and exclusive offers.

For more information, visit www.tikkashack.com

## **About Tikka Shack**

Tikka Shack is a fast-casual Indian restaurant that blends authentic flavors with a modern twist. With multiple locations across the country, Tikka Shack is dedicated to serving delicious, high-quality Indian food in a fun and approachable way. From bold curries to handcrafted naan pizzas, Tikka Shack offers a fresh take on traditional Indian cuisine.

Heta Pandya
Tikka Shack Indian Grub
+1 214-707-2481
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube



Indian Grub in White Marsh MD



Tikka Shack Indian Food in White Marsh MD

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/794890793

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.		